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LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

(Type ur prim clearly in black ink)
See instructions gt ballom of page

e ——
To Be Filed By:

L-3

LOBBYISTS
(Scc. 67-6619)

@ 002/003

Lobbyist's name and permanent business uddress

Idaho Soft Drink Association (Lobbyist Stephen R. Thomas)

535 Eastland Drive Sauth

Twin Falls, 1D 83301

Date prepared

Peniod covered

May 2, 2016 m month ending
(Mo.) {Day)

03 | 31 ]2016

{Yr)

“el'" Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Catcgory of Expenditure Proparctionite amounts conlributed by cach employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Parxgnal 1,iving and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3. at botiomn of page.)
Expenxes Pernining to Lobbying Activily All Employers
Do Not Have to be Rueporied Cmployer No. | Employer Na. 2 Employer Na. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment 0.00 o 340 . (O
Food ond Refreshment $ : $ 0.06 b $
Living Accommodations . 0.00 0.00 - e
Advertising 0.00 _0'00 .
Travel 0.00 0.00
Telephone O'_O_(_-‘, 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00 . 0.00 )
2330
Total |$ 0.00 s - -] s 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00

*When the number of employcrs you ase rgporting for requires mubtiple 1.2 forms (o be filed 3 towl amount for all employers should be entered on Puge 1.

The totals of each expenditure of mure than anc hundred five dollars ($105) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials
and member(s) of their houschold.

Jtem-
) Namges of Legislutors. Public and Fxecutive Officials
Date Place Aliount and Jlouschold Members in Group
DConlinucd on aitached puge(s)
Item
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Idaho Soft Drink Association
Who shouid file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Scetion No. | 535 Eastland Drive South, Twin Falls, 1D 83301
67-6617 Idaho Code
Filing dcadline: Monthly reports due within fificen (15) days of the No. 2
month for activitics of the past month.
TO BE FILED WITH:
Lawecrence Denney No.3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 Nou. 4
Phoune; (208) 334-2K52  Tax: (208) 334-2282
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Appropriation Bill Number
und Scetion Number

LEGISLATIVE SUBTECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0l
12
Q3
04

05
06
07

o8
09

12
13
14
15
lé

Agriculiure, horticulture,
tarming, and livestock
Amuzsments, games, alhletics
and sports

RAanking. inance, credit and
mvestments

Children, minors, youih,
seniar citizens

Church and religion
Consumer atTairs

Ccology, cnvironment, pollution,
conscrvalion, zoning, land and
walcr use

Education

Flections. cumpuigns, voung.
political partics

Equel rights, civil righrs,
minority afTairs

Governmem, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget.
appropriutions, bids, fees. funds
Govermment. county
Governuent, fedcrl
Government, municipal
Gavernimenti, speciul districts
Government, siate

Code Subjece

17

I8
15
20

29

30

31

Health service, medicine. drugs
und conirolled substances, health
insurance, hospitls

Higher cdycation

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding healdh
insurance)

Lubor, sularivs und wagcs.
colleclive bargaining

Law enforcement, courns,
Judges, crimes, prigsons

License, permits

Liquar

Manutacwring, distribudon and
services

Natura! resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries. mining
and mining producis

Public lands, parks, recreation
Sociul insurance, unemplayment
msuranee, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Tranxpurtution, highways,
streets and roads

Utiliries. communi¢ations,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please gpecily)

—

Subject matter of proposed legislation. the number of the Senate
ftem | or House Bill. Resolulion or other legislative activity in which
4 | the Lobbyisc was supporting or oppasing.
Subjcct Code | Bill, Resolution or Other
(from table) | Legislative Ident, Number
06, 11 | HB 372, HB 380,
HB 400, HB 487,
HB 581, S 1350,
S 1389
Item ldentify any rule, ratemaking docision. procurement, contract.
g |bid or bid process, financial acrvices or bond lobbyist was support-
©  |ing or opposing.

None at this time.

CERTIEICATI®N: I hegeby certify that the above is n true, complew und

correct sliyem

S

gnee with Section 67-6624 1duho Cade.

Lobbyis!



